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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 13 0 11 0

YTD TOTAL  27  2  0  375  27  0

01113FEB 00

0

0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in FEB 2018
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in FEB 2018
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00 764 

15 6803 

16 3549 

17 7151 FTR

17 7626 

17 9109 CON

VIPOND FIRE PROTECTION INC

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

DERRY AERO INC. & DERRY ARI 
LTD.

JEDIDA HOLDINGS INC

STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL 
POWDER METAL LTD

 344

 135

 170

 33,006

 283

 16,766

 15,480

 20,198

 1,450

 181,216

 7,762

 37,433

 557

 123

 86

 21,153

 108

 12,101

SECOND FLOOR ADDITION & FIRST 
FLOOR OFFICE ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & 
MEZZANINE

FRONT (1) STOREY ADDITION, 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BORGES 
FOOD LTD

NEW (2) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING FOR MAGELLAN 
AEROSPACE - FOUNDATION TO 
ROOF ONLY

NEW SECOND FLOOR OFFICE 
ADDITION,  (1) LOADING DOOR & 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS.

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - 2 STY 
OFFICE & PLANT ADDITION 
(INCL.MEZZANINE) TO  MFG. 
FACILITY - FOUNDATION ONLY- 
STACKPOLE INTNL.
 *COMPLIANCE BY MAY 30/18*

6360 VIPOND DR

16 FALCONER DR

1831 MATTAWA AVE

3160 DERRY RD E

3392 MAVIS RD

2400 ROYAL WINDSOR DR

 263,539 34,130 $50,704

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5408 

17 6412 

17 8299 

17 8314 

17 8993 

MATHESON PROPERTIES LTD

6880 COLUMBUS RD MISSISSAUGA 
HOLDINGS INC C/O CONCERT 
REALTY

2398419 ONTARIO INC

2748134 CANADA INC / HYPERTEC 
CENTRE INC

GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC.

5391 AMBLER DR

6880 COLUMBUS RD

2679 SLOUGH ST

20 FALCONER DR

3585 LAIRD RD

A  358

 391

 2,370

 893

 333

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  - LANDLORD WORK - C/R ZON-10749

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW OFFICES IN WAREHOUSE & ADD 
INSULATED FREEZER - PAK NATIONAL FOODS DISTRIBUTOR. - C/R 
C 17-6269

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SONORA FOODS LTD. - C/R 95-8945 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HYPERTEC CENTRE INC. - C/R CofO 18-
156 and CofA 16-204

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ALLAN CRAWFORD ASSOCIATES LTD - 
C/R  12-1049  ZB (OFFICE-WAREHOUSE)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1

3

15-16
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17 9124 

17 9126 

PIRET (SKYMARK SATELLITE) 
HOLDINGS INC

3883281 CANADA INC

5055 SATELLITE DR

5655 KENNEDY RD

 2,009

 1,263

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AMARACK REFRESHMENT SERVICES -   
C/R 99-3320 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AVAD CANADA LTD - C/R: 03-11608 ZB

 $7,617TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

4

4
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16 2896 

18 160 

2421845 ONTARIO INC.

GREATER TORONTO 
TRANSIT AUTHORITY

 1,838

 83

 2,187

 94,200

 808

 37

6020 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD

1110 SOUTHDOWN RD

 96,387 845 $1,921

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW (2) STOREY BUILDING FOR DAY CARE 
CENTER - LES NOUNOURS INC

NEW PRE-FABRICATED STRUCTURE FOR 
LOBLAW CLICK & COLLECT PICK-UP

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 7981 

17 8032 

17 8402 

17 8677 

17 8690 

17 8878 

17 9031 

17 9062 

17 9167 

18 13 

18 173 

PERMIT NO

SELECT PROPERTIES LTD

HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP
C/O OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP

HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

CREDITVIEW ESTATE HOMES LTD

9310924 CANADA INC. C/O COLLIERS 
INTERNATIONAL

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED 
C/O POLARIS REALTY

GOLDEN RETAIL GROUP INC

HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

NC WAREHOUSE INC

CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
(ONTARIO) INC.

OWNER

 278

 676

 2,770

 15,384

 307

 547

 1,204

 387

 375

 510

 498

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR NEW TENANT -"JOLLIBEE" RESTAURANT 
(ACCESSORY USE TO SEAFOOD CITY SUPERMARKET)

 - C/R CofO17-8420

INTERIOR ALTERATONS - COMPASS GROUP - C/R 17-8028 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SQUARE ONE FOOD DISTRICT (LANDLORD'S 
WORK) - C/R DEM WALL PERMIT 17-6972. CofO 17-8565

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RSA GROUP CANADA  (2 & 8 PROLOGIS BLVD)

 - C/R 16-3498 (1ST-5TH FLRS - 2 PROLOGIS BLVD; 2ND-3RD FLRS AND LINK - 8
PROLOGIS BLVD)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALK IN 
FREEZER & KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEM TO NEW GROCERY STORE 
(FORMER NO FRILL'S STORE)

INTERIOR ALTERATION
S - COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BIRD CONSTRUCTION - C/R 12-3209 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - INFITNITY FITNESS LTD. -  C/R 17-
9040 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SONY INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT -  C/R 17-
9115 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BROAN NUTONE
 - C/R CofO 18-06

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ONTARIO DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
. - C/R: C17-8831

DESCRIPTION

800 BOYER BLVD

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2 PROLOGIS BLVD

1525 BRISTOL RD W

7100 WEST CREDIT AVE

5700 EXPLORER DR

3090 MAVIS RD

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

255 LONGSIDE DR

5055 PLANTATION PL

A

A

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

301

1-704

21

2ND & 3RD FLRS

4TH FLOOR

103

104

2 & 3
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18 216 

18 236 

18 265 

18 365 

PERMIT NO

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

COSTCO WHOLESALE CANADA LTD

FIRST GULF FMC 3 LTD/SUN LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
INSURANCE COMPANY

OWNER

 963

 734

 474

 794

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AIRWAY CENTRE INC.

INT ALTS- REMODEL EXISTING REFRIGERATION LAYOUT, NEW WALL, 
RELOCATE FLR RACKING & CONCRETE SLAB REPAIRS WITHIN EXISTING 
COSTCO STORE.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) -  IFM EFECTOR CANADA INC. - C/R
17-4601, 18-247 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE A SPEC UNIT # 
611 - PCM SALES INC.

DESCRIPTION

5915 AIRPORT RD

5900 RODEO DR

2476 ARGENTIA RD

5090 EXPLORER DR

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $25,901

UNIT NO

10TH FLR

302

610
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in FEB 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2018

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in FEB 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in FEB 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2018

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in FEB 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2018

UNIT NO
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17 8421 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 85

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 32

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 734

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW SEWAGE PUMPING STATION 
CONTROL BUILDING & DEMOLISH 
EXISTING BUILDING  - REGION OF PEEL.

DESCRIPTION

1570 STONEHAVEN DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $85  32  734

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2018

TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


