

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
FEB	13	0	0	0	11	0
SUB TOTAL	13	0	0	0	11	0
YTD TOTAL	27	2	0	375	27	0



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in FEB 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in FEB 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
00 764	VIPOND FIRE PROTECTION INC	6360 VIPOND DR		344	557	15,480	SECOND FLOOR ADDITION & FIRST FLOOR OFFICE ALTERATIONS
15 6803	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	16 FALCONER DR		135	123	20,198	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MEZZANINE
16 3549	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	1831 MATTAWA AVE		170	86	1,450	FRONT (1) STOREY ADDITION, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BORGES FOOD LTD
17 7151 FTR	DERRY AERO INC. & DERRY ARI LTD.	3160 DERRY RD E		33,006	21,153	181,216	NEW (2) STOREY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR MAGELLAN AEROSPACE - FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY
17 7626	JEDIDA HOLDINGS INC	3392 MAVIS RD		283	108	7,762	NEW SECOND FLOOR OFFICE ADDITION, (1) LOADING DOOR & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS.
17 9109 CON	STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL POWDER METAL LTD	2400 ROYAL WINDSOR DR		16,766	12,101	37,433	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - 2 STY OFFICE & PLANT ADDITION (INCL.MEZZANINE) TO MFG. FACILITY - FOUNDATION ONLY- STACKPOLE INTNL. *COMPLIANCE BY MAY 30/18*
		то	TALS:	\$50,704	34,130	263,539	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 5408	MATHESON PROPERTIES LTD	5391 AMBLER DR	Α	1	358	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK - C/R ZON-10749
17 6412	6880 COLUMBUS RD MISSISSAUGA HOLDINGS INC C/O CONCERT REALTY	6880 COLUMBUS RD		3	391	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW OFFICES IN WAREHOUSE & ADD INSULATED FREEZER - PAK NATIONAL FOODS DISTRIBUTOR C/R C 17-6269
17 8299	2398419 ONTARIO INC	2679 SLOUGH ST			2,370	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SONORA FOODS LTD C/R 95-8945 CofO
17 8314	2748134 CANADA INC / HYPERTEC CENTRE INC	20 FALCONER DR			893	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HYPERTEC CENTRE INC C/R CofO 18-156 and CofA 16-204
17 8993	GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC.	3585 LAIRD RD		15-16	333	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ALLAN CRAWFORD ASSOCIATES LTD - C/R 12-1049 ZB (OFFICE-WAREHOUSE)



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 9124	PIRET (SKYMARK SATELLITE) HOLDINGS INC	5055 SATELLITE DR		4	2,009	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AMARACK REFRESHMENT SERVICES - C/R 99-3320 ZB
17 9126	3883281 CANADA INC	5655 KENNEDY RD		4	1,263	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AVAD CANADA LTD - C/R: 03-11608 ZB
			TOTALS:		\$7,617	

Page #: 10 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 2896	2421845 ONTARIO INC.	6020 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD			1,838	808	2,187	NEW (2) STOREY BUILDING FOR DAY CARE CENTER - LES NOUNOURS INC
18 160	GREATER TORONTO TRANSIT AUTHORITY	1110 SOUTHDOWN RD			83	37	94,200	NEW PRE-FABRICATED STRUCTURE FOR LOBLAW CLICK & COLLECT PICK-UP
		TOTALS	:		\$1,921	845	96,387	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 7981	SELECT PROPERTIES LTD	800 BOYER BLVD	А		278	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR NEW TENANT -"JOLLIBEE" RESTAURANT (ACCESSORY USE TO SEAFOOD CITY SUPERMARKET)
						- C/R CofO17-8420
17 8032	HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD		301	676	INTERIOR ALTERATONS - COMPASS GROUP - C/R 17-8028 CofO
17 8402	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP C/O OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-704	2,770	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SQUARE ONE FOOD DISTRICT (LANDLORD'S WORK) - C/R DEM WALL PERMIT 17-6972. CofO 17-8565
17 8677	HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	2 PROLOGIS BLVD	Α		15,384	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RSA GROUP CANADA (2 & 8 PROLOGIS BLVD)
	REALIT ADVISORS INC					- C/R 16-3498 (1ST-5TH FLRS - 2 PROLOGIS BLVD; 2ND-3RD FLRS AND LINK - 8 PROLOGIS BLVD)
17 8690	CREDITVIEW ESTATE HOMES LTD	1525 BRISTOL RD W		21	307	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALK IN FREEZER & KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEM TO NEW GROCERY STORE (FORMER NO FRILL'S STORE)
17 8878	9310924 CANADA INC. C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	7100 WEST CREDIT AVE		2ND & 3RD FLRS	547	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
17 9031	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED C/O POLARIS REALTY	5700 EXPLORER DR	А	4TH FLOOR	1,204	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BIRD CONSTRUCTION - C/R 12-3209 ZB
17 9062	GOLDEN RETAIL GROUP INC	3090 MAVIS RD			387	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - INFITNITY FITNESS LTD C/R 17-9040 CofO
17 9167	HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD		103	375	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SONY INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT - C/R 17-9115 CofO
18 13	NC WAREHOUSE INC	255 LONGSIDE DR		104	510	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BROAN NUTONE - C/R CofO 18-06
18 173	CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS (ONTARIO) INC.	5055 PLANTATION PL		2 & 3	498	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ONTARIO DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE C/R: C17-8831

Page #: 11 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
18 216	AIRWAY CENTRE INC	5915 AIRPORT RD		10TH FLR	963	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AIRWAY CENTRE INC.
18 236	COSTCO WHOLESALE CANADA LTD	5900 RODEO DR			734	INT ALTS- REMODEL EXISTING REFRIGERATION LAYOUT, NEW WALL, RELOCATE FLR RACKING & CONCRETE SLAB REPAIRS WITHIN EXISTING COSTCO STORE.
18 265	FIRST GULF FMC 3 LTD/SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA	2476 ARGENTIA RD	С	302	474	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - IFM EFECTOR CANADA INC C/R 17-4601, 18-247 CofO
18 365	THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	5090 EXPLORER DR		610	794	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE A SPEC UNIT # 611 - PCM SALES INC.
			TOTALS:		\$25,901	

Page #: 12 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in FEB 2018

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2018

Page #: 13 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in FEB 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2018

Page #: 14 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in FEB 2018

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2018

Page #: 15 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in FEB 2018

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2018

Page #: 16 Run Date: 21 MAR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
17 8421	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	1570 STONEHAVEN DR		85	32	734 NEW SEWAGE PUMPING STATION CONTROL BUILDING & DEMOLISH EXISTING BUILDING - REGION OF PEEL.
		Т	OTALS:	\$85	32	734

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2018

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department